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Daily Scheduled Inspection HISTORIC

FRANKLIN o oo o CX

Tuesday, 17 January, 2017 TENNESSEE
i pecti pplicati Scheduled
Permit Inspection Application Address A/P Location Assigned To " Date
No Type Type Date

104419 Slab Inspection Building Permit 633 FRAZIER DR Thouroughbred 20 Carmike  JOHN PRICE 01/17/2017
Application Renovations

105312 Final Inspection Building Permit 311 NATCHEZ ST 311 NATCHEZ STREET Derek Beard 01/17/2017
Application

106069 Insulation Inspection  Building Permit 1762 GALLERIA RED ROBIN GOURMET Roger M. Layman 01/17/2017
Application BLVD BURGERS AND BREWS

106246 Final Inspection Building Permit 3003 ARDROSSAN  Echelon Lot 69 Roger M. Layman 01/17/2017
Application DR

107388 Final Inspection Building Permit 422 COURFIELD DR LOCKWOOD GLENN Roger M. Layman 01/17/2017
Application SECTION 6 LOT186

108012 Final Inspection Building Permit 214 POYDRAS ST CAROLINA CLOSE LOT 10 Derek Beard 01/17/2017
Application

108469 Frame Inspection Building Permit 2032 ECHELON DR ECHELON LOT 79; NEW  Roger M. Layman 01/17/2017
Application

108709 Final Inspection Building Permit 5043 ROCKPORT 5043 Rockport Ave., Stream Roger M. Layman 01/17/2017
Application AVE Valley Lot #275

108943 Final Inspection Building Permit 1932 WESTHAVEN LOT 1695 Derek Beard 01/17/2017
Application CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

108976 Final Inspection Building Permit 1926 WESTHAVEN LOT 1696; Derek Beard 01/17/2017
Application CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD NEW

109047 Final Inspection Building Permit 1914 WESTHAVEN LOT 1698 Derek Beard 01/17/2017
Application CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

111600 Final Inspection Building Permit 8027 BROOKPARK  STREAM VALLEY LOT 236, Roger M. Layman 01/17/2017
Application AVE NEW

111979 Final Inspection Building Permit 1488 CASNER LN AMELIA PARK LOT 107, JOHN PRICE 01/17/2017
Application NEW

112103 Frame Inspection Building Permit 5000 HUGHES XING STATE FARM Tl @ BERRY JOHN PRICE 01/17/2017

Application STE 105 FARMS, BUILDOUT
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112113

112187

112191

112441

112459

113947

114016

114017

114018

114193

114201
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114392

114463

114572

114601

114662

Final Inspection
Final Inspection
Final Inspection
Final Inspection
Final Inspection
Foundation Inspection

Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Building Permit
Application
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Application
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Building Permit
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Building Permit
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Building Permit
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Building Permit
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Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

8037
AVE
4044
4020
4013
4019

5020

PKWY

6700

BROOKPARK

RYECROFT LN

RYECROFT LN

RYECROFT LN

RYECROFT LN

CAROTHERS

TOWER CIR

STE 10101

6700

TOWER CIR

STE 900

6700

TOWER CIR

STE 10101

2026

1044
DR

1044
DR

1025
DR

1012

1031
DR

2014

BEAMON DR

NOLENCREST

NOLENCREST

NOLENCREST

CLIFTON ST

NOLENCREST

BEAMON DR

725 NEWCOMB ST
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FRANKLIN
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Stream Valley Lot 241

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 524, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 520

LADD PARK LOT 562,
NEW

Highlands of Ladd Park Lot
563

LIFE TIME ATHLETIC

CKE Restaurant Holdings -
10th floor - Test Kitchen - Ste
10101

CKE Restaurant Holdings -
9th Floor - Ste 900

CKE Restaurant Holdings -
10th Floor - Office - Ste
10101

LADD PARK LOT 582
Tap Root Hills Lot 82

Tap Root Hills Lot 82
TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 5,
NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1827
TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 6,
NEW

ladd park lot 584

Ladd Park Sec 28 Lot 760

Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty

Roger M. Layman
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114677

114753

115276

115330

115489

115587

115606

115673

115805

115940

94252

94256

94307

95215

95215

95606

E101790

E109296

Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Final Inspection
Final Inspection
Slab Inspection
Slab Inspection
Frame Inspection
Slab Inspection
Slab Inspection
Slab Inspection
Final Inspection
Final Inspection
Final Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Final Inspection
Rough In

Final

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Electrical

Electrical

2056 BEAMON DR

2050 BEAMON DR

1306 CITADEL CT

517 CRAFTON AVE

2025 BEAMON DR

406 BEAMON DR

134 STREAM

VALLEY BLVD

2074 BEAMON DR

2019 BEAMON DR

2013 BEAMON DR

369 BATTLEMENT ST

375 BATTLEMENT ST

321 BATTLEMENT ST

870 OAK MEADOW

DR

870 OAK MEADOW
DR

3000 ISLEWORTH
DR

870 OAK MEADOW
DR

420 HONEYSUCKLE
CIR

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 577 NEW

LADD PARK, LOT 578;
NEW

McKAYS MILL; DECK
ADDITION

517 Crafton Ave - Reno
LADD PARK LOT 531

LADD PARK, LOT 1114,
NEW

Covered Porch Addition

Highlands @ Ladd Park Lot
574

Ladd Park Lot 532

LADD PARK, LOT 533;
NEW

369 Battlement St., Reddick
Phase Il - Building 21

375 Battlement St., Reddick
Phase Il - Building 21

321 - 363 Battlement St.,
Reddick Phase Il - Building 2

SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN
SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg B

870 OAK MEADOW
SERVICE ENTRANCE

420 Honeysuckle Circle,
Eagles Glen Lot #85

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE
Randall A. Tosh
Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Maurice Holland

David M. Wright

01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017
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E111191

E111376

E111633

E112161

E112542
E114534
E114879

E115898

E115912

E116166

E116377
E116428

M105360

M105360

M109976

M111979

M112187

M112191
M112441

Service Release
Final

Final

Rough In

Service Release
Final

Rough In

Low Voltage
Service Release
Above Ceiling

Low Voltage

Low Voltage
Final

Gas Line
Rough In
Final

Final

Final

Final

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

336
DR

638

6014
LN

507

623
100
102

5021

40 MOSS LN STE 110

361

STATION RD STE 105

507
212
AVE
108
108

513

RIVER BLUFF

TYNEBRAE DR

MAYSBROOK

BONAIRE LN

LOCKWOOD LN
CLIFFE RUN
EASTWIND CT

HUGHES XING

MALLORY

BONAIRE LN
EVERBRIGHT

EASTWIND CT

EASTWIND CT

ROCHESTER

CLOSE

1488

4044

4020
4013

CASNER LN

RYECROFT LN

RYECROFT LN
RYECROFT LN

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

River Bluff Lot 75

638 Tynebrea Drive -
Addition

ECHELON LOT 14, NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1301,
NEW

Lockwood Glen Lot 215
100 Cliffe Run

Storplace at franklin new
Building ( Building Structure
No#2) - Long Building

PUBLIX SUPER MARKET
(BERRY FARMS)

The Look @ Berry Farms -
Ste 110

361 MALLORY STATION
RD, STE 105; BUILD-OUT

Westhaven Lot 1301 - LV
Security

STORPLACE AT FRANKLIN
NEW BUILDING

STORPLACE AT FRANKLIN
NEW BUILDING

WESTHAVEN LOT 1642,
NEW

AMELIA PARK LOT 107,
NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 524, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 520

LADD PARK LOT 562,
NEW

e
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Scott Harris
Scott Harris
David M. Wright
Scott Harris

David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright

Scott Harris

Scott Harris
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017
01/17/2017
01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017
01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017
01/17/2017
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M112459 Final Mechanical 4019 RYECROFT LN Highlands of Ladd Park Lot JOHN PRICE 01/17/2017
563
M114488 Rough In Mechanical 2092 BEAMON DR LADD PARK LOT 571; Barrett Petty 01/17/2017
NEW
M116418 Gas Line Mechanical 1113 GARDNER DR 1113 Gardner St - Change Derek Beard 01/17/2017
out
M116420 Rough In Mechanical 203 DOWNS BLVD TRUE VALUE Derek Beard 01/17/2017
M116423 Final Mechanical 158 FRONT ST STE URBAN JUICER Derek Beard 01/17/2017
100
M116423 Rough In Mechanical 158 FRONT ST STE URBAN JUICER Derek Beard 01/17/2017
100
P105360 Final Plumbing Permit 108 EASTWIND CT STORPLACE AT FRANKLIN Derek Beard 01/17/2017
NEW BUILDING
P109584 Rough In Plumbing Permit 4025 GENERAL BERRY FARMS LOT 111; JOHN PRICE 01/17/2017
MARTIN LN NEW
P111770 Plumbing Water Line  Plumbing Permit 1002 HORNSBY DR LADD PARK LOT 1183 Roger M. Layman 01/17/2017
P111770 Plumbing Sewer Line Plumbing Permit 1002 HORNSBY DR LADD PARK LOT 1183 Roger M. Layman 01/17/2017
P111979 Final Plumbing Permit 1488 CASNER LN AMELIA PARK LOT 107, JOHN PRICE 01/17/2017
NEW
P112161 Rough In Plumbing Permit 507 BONAIRE LN WESTHAVEN LOT 1301, Derek Beard 01/17/2017
NEW
P112187 Final Plumbing Permit 4044 RYECROFT LN HIGHLANDS OF LADD JOHN PRICE 01/17/2017
PARK LOT 524, NEW
P112191 Final Plumbing Permit 4020 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 520 JOHN PRICE 01/17/2017
P112441 Final Plumbing Permit 4013 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 562; JOHN PRICE 01/17/2017
NEW
P112459 Final Plumbing Permit 4019 RYECROFT LN Highlands of Ladd Park Lot JOHN PRICE 01/17/2017
563
P112623 Plumbing Sewer Line Plumbing Permit 1001 HORNSBY DR Highlands of Ladd Park LOT Roger M. Layman 01/17/2017
1137
P112623 Plumbing Water Line  Plumbing Permit 1001 HORNSBY DR Highlands of Ladd Park LOT Roger M. Layman 01/17/2017
1137
P114747 Final Plumbing Permit 158 FRONT ST STE  Suite 100 - Urban Juicer Derek Beard 01/17/2017

100
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P114758

P115411
P115411
P115411
P115554

P115554

P115673

P115673

P115934

P95589

P95594

Rough In

Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Under Slab

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Water Line
Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Backflow
Final

Final

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

2044 BEAMON DR

2043 BEAMON DR
2043 BEAMON DR
2043 BEAMON DR

478 RIVER BLUFF
DR

478 RIVER BLUFF
DR

2074 BEAMON DR

2074 BEAMON DR

9003 KEATS ST

6000 ISLEWORTH

DR

5000 ISLEWORTH
DR

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

LADD PARK LOT 579;
NEW

LADD PARK LOT 528
LADD PARK LOT 528
LADD PARK LOT 528
RIVER BLUFF LOT 38

RIVER BLUFF LOT 38

Highlands @ Ladd Park Lot
574

Highlands @ Ladd Park Lot
574

WESTHAVEN, LOT 1636;
NEW

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg F

Through the Green -
Greenhaven - Bldg E
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Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Derek Beard
Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh

01/17/2017

01/17/2017
01/17/2017
01/17/2017
01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017

01/17/2017



